
2021MAY – AUG

PUBLIC PROGRAMS

REDLAND  
ART GALLERY

For more information about 
Redland Art Gallery
Tel: (07) 3829 8899 or email: 
gallery@redland.qld.gov.au

artgallery.redland.qld.gov.au

	 /RedlandArtGallery

	 @redlandartgallery

Redland Art Gallery, Capalaba
Capalaba Place, Noeleen Street,
Capalaba Q 4157

Monday to Friday 9am – 5pm
Saturday 9am – 4pm
Admission free

1	 Redland Art Gallery, Capalaba
	 Capalaba Library
	� Redland City Council Customer 

Service Centre
2	 Bus Interchange
3	� Capalaba Park Shopping Centre
4	� Capalaba Central 

Shopping Centre

Redland Art Gallery, Cleveland
Cnr Middle and Bloomfield Streets, 
Cleveland Q 4163

Monday to Friday 9am – 4pm
Sunday 9am – 2pm
Admission free

1	 Redland Art Gallery, Cleveland
2	 Council Chambers
3	 Tourist Bus Stop
4	 Cleveland Train Station
5	 Raby Bay Harbour

Redland Art Gallery acknowledges the traditional 
custodians of the lands and seas where we live and work. 

We pay our respects to Elders, past, present and future.

Redland Art Gallery is an initiative of  
Redland City Council, dedicated to the 

late Eddie Santagiuliana.



Bookings essential. To secure your place, visit:

artgallery.redland.qld.gov.au/programs

Please check the RAG website for the latest COVID-19 information to assist you with planning your visit.

Wednesday 5 May 9.30am, 10.30am and 11.30am
RAG, Cleveland

Parents and Prams

Friday 14 May 6.30pm
RAG, Cleveland

Exhibition opening event
Response: Carol McGregor and  
Fragments: A Printed Environment – 
Tamika Grant‑Iramu

Sunday 16 May 10am
RAG, Cleveland

Floor talk and morning tea
Response: Carol McGregor and  
Fragments: A Printed Environment – 
Tamika Grant‑Iramu

Thursday 27 May 12noon
RAG, Capalaba

Floor talk and light lunch
Baltic Mini Textiles

Sunday 30 May 10am – 1pm
RAG, Cleveland

Family Sundays at the Gallery

Wednesday 2 June 9.30am, 10.30am and 11.30am
RAG, Cleveland

Parents and Prams 

Sunday 6 June 10am – 1pm
RAG, Cleveland

Adult workshop
Possum skin wrist band workshop with  
Response artist Carol McGregor

Sunday 27 June 10am – 1pm
RAG, Cleveland

Family Sundays at the Gallery

Tuesday 29 June 9.30am, 11am, 1pm and 2.30pm
RAG, Cleveland

School holiday workshop (5 – 10 years)
Relief printing workshop for kids

Thursday 1 July 10am and 1pm
RAG, Cleveland

School holiday workshop (11 – 16 years)
Lincocut printing workshop for teens

Wednesday 7 July 9.30am, 10.30am and 11.30am
RAG, Cleveland

Parents and Prams

Sunday 18 July 10am – 1pm
RAG, Cleveland

Family Sundays at the Gallery

Friday 23 July 6.30pm
RAG, Cleveland

Exhibition opening event
Robyn Stacey: as still as life and  
Wish You Were Here: Kellie O’Dempsey

Sunday 25 July 10am
RAG, Cleveland

Floor talk and morning tea
Robyn Stacey: as still as life and  
Wish You Were Here: Kellie O’Dempsey

Thursday 29 July 12noon
RAG, Capalaba

Floor talk and light lunch
In Focus 2021

Wednesday 4 August 9.30am, 10.30am and 11.30am
RAG, Cleveland

Parents and Prams

Sunday 22 August 10am – 1pm
RAG, Cleveland

Adult workshop
Workshop with Wish You Were Here artist 
Kellie O’Dempsey

Sunday 29 August 10am – 1pm
RAG, Cleveland

Family Sundays at the Gallery
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